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Monday, November 4 Tuesday, November 5 
D 10:00am - 10:30am Connect rel..---(b- )-(5-) --,!(Microsoft Teams 

Meeting) - Holyoak, Melissa lJ10:30am - 10:45am Sam/Commissioner Holyoak (Microsoft Teams 
O 3:00pm - 4:00pm Team Holyoak Check-in (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Levine, Samuel 

Meeting) - Holyoak, Melissa◊t---------------------------,O 12:4Spm - 3:15pm Block 

Wednesday, November 6 
O 9:00am - 10:30am block 

O 11:30am - 12:30pm Lunch (Rasika Penn Quarter) - Hesse, Renata 

O 1:00pm - 1:45pm Bi-Weekly BC and Comm. Holyoak 
(https://ftc.zoomqov.coml (b)(6) r'-_._-'-'----::--,-;;:'f---_._-....,_~---..;.....:..:......:,._______J

I (b)(6) ~ Mufarrige, Christopherv 

O 1:30pm - 2:00pm Joel - Holyoak, Melissa 

O 2:30pm - 3:00pm Weekly Mtg w/ Commissioner Holyoak (RKS Calls 
MH) - Slaughter, Rebecca (she/her) O 

O 3:00pm - 6:00pm Block 

Friday, November 8 
0 Park City Event - Mufarrige, Christopher J 
D 11:00am - 12:00pm Fireside Chat with Commissioner Holyoak & 

Makan Delrahim (Stein Eriksen Lodge Stein Eriksen Ballroom· 7700 
Stein Way, Park City, UT 84060) -I (b)(6) I 

Thursday, November 7 
[O ABA Panel - Mufarrige, Christopher : 

O 9:30am - 10:00am Weekly Mtg. Comm. Bedoya & Comm. Holyoak 
(Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Bedoya, Alvaro◊ 

O 12:00pm - 1:00pm Mergers 1 Bakeoff (Mergers 1 Common Area (the 
Airport Lounge)) - Brown, Dylan G. 

O 4:00pm - 6:45pm Block 

Saturday, November 9 

Sunday, November 10 

Holyoak, Melissa 2 12/13/2024 1:54 PM 

https://ftc.zoomqov.coml


November 11, 202ioo~6574 

November 17, 2024 

Monday, November 11 

Wednesday, November 13 

L]11:30am - 1:00pm Lunch with Tim 

LJ2:00pm - 2:30pm block 

O 2:30pm - 3:00pm Weekly Mtg w/ Commissioner Holyoak (RKSCalls 
MH) - Slaughter, Rebecca (she/her) O 

O 3:00pm - 3:30pm Meet w/ Michael Powell (MH office) - Jil lson, Elisa 

0 3:30pm - 4:00pm BE/ Comm. Holyoak 
(https://ftc.zoomgov.comJ (b)(6) 

I (b )(6) ~ Mufarrige, Christopher.....,• 

O 4:00pm - 5:00pm Block 

Friday, November 15 
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Tuesday, November 12 
(b)(7)(A) I. Mufarrige, Christ opher 

I I9:00am - 11:00amKb)(7)(A) I 
I (b)(6) l ln Person) and Webcast Link: 

I (b)(6) Tabor, 
Apri l 

D 11:30am - 12:00pm I (b)(7)(A) tchair 
Khan's Office (In-Person) ;ll;r;Jij Zoom ([1 nl<: 
I (b)(6) I 
I (b)(6) I- Tabor, April 

LJ1:00pm - 2:00pm Noah lunch 

O 2:30pm - 3:15pm Meeting with! (b)(7)(A) l<FTC Headquarters) -
Holyoak, Melissa 

Thursday, November 14 
D 11:00am - 12:30pm November Open Commission Meeting 

(Updated with Final Run-of-Show/ Presentations) (Links to Rooms 
Below (Public Webcast Link: 

(b)(6) I ~ 
Tabor, April 

0 11:00am - 12:00pm HOLD FOR OCM - Mufarrige, Christopher 

D 1:00pm - 3:30pm Hold for ABA Fall Forum (Microsoft Teams 
Meeting) - Mufarrige, Christopher 

O 4:15pm - 4:45pm Holyoak/ Khan Weekly Meeting 
(https://ftc.zoomgov.comj (b)(6) 

(b)(6) I-Khan, Lina◊I 
[.JS:30pm - 8:30pm Scalia Dinner 

Saturday, November 16 
O 9:00am - 12:00pm Block 

Sunday, November 17 

Holyoak, Melissa 3 12/13/2024 1:54 PM 

I 

https://ftc.zoomgov.comj
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Monday, November 18 Tuesday, November 19 
O 3:00pm - 4:00pm Team Holyoak Check-in (Microsoft Teams D 11:30am - 12:00pm Weekly Mtg. Comm. Bedoya & Comm. 

Meeting) - Holyoak, Melissa◊ I Holyoak (Microsoft Teams Meet ing) - Bedoya, Alvaro◊ 

LJ4:15pm - 5:00pm Prep forl (bl/7)/Al lparty meeting 
w/ Comm. Holyoak (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Berggren, Brian 

Wednesday, November 20 

U 3:00pm - 3:55pm Discussion with Tim & Howard (Microsoft Teams 
Meeting) - Holyoak, Melissa 

n 4:00pm - 5:00pm Meeting with Comm. Holyoak rel (b)(7)(A) I 
I (b)(7)(A) I 
l (b)(6) I 

Berggren, Brian 

Friday, November 22 

O 10:30am - 1:30pm block 

U 3:00pm - 7:00pm Block 

O 12:30pm - 2:00pm Block 

Thursday, November 21 
D 11:00am - 12:00pm 2024 SES Annual Ethics Training 

(https://ftc.zoomgov.comj (b)(6) I 
(b)(6) ~ Duarte, Regina L.I 

D 2:00pm - 2:30pmI(b)(7)( !Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Geho, Douglas 

O 2:30pm - 3:00pm Weekly Mtg w/ Commissioner Holyoak (RKSCalls 
MH) - Slaughter, Rebecca (she/her)O 

O 4:15pm - 4:45pm Holyoak/Khan Weekly Meeting 
(https://ftc.zoomgov.coml (b )(6) I 
I (b)(6) ~ Khan, LinaO 

Saturday, November 23 

Sunday, November 24 

Holyoak, Melissa 4 12/13/2024 1:54 PM 

https://ftc.zoomgov.coml
https://ftc.zoomgov.comj
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Monday, November 25 Tuesday, November 26 
D 10:00am - 11:00am Block 

D 11:30am - 12:00pm Weekly Mtg w/ Commissioner Holyoak (RKS 
Calls MH) - Slaughter, Rebecca (she/her)O 

O 1:30pm - 3:00pm block 

O 3:00pm - 4:00pm Team Holyoak Check-in (Microsoft Teams 
Meeting) - Holyoak, Melissa◊ 

Wednesday, November 27 Thursday, November 28 

Friday, November 29 Saturday, November 30 

Sunday, December 1 

Holyoak, Melissa 5 12/13/2024 1:54 PM 


